Player Standings Report for

Team_Name
FullName
ADAM DEAN
CODY STRAND
DEMI TRIPP
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
Amanda Suess
Austin Hildebrand
Todd Moore
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
AMBER BEAVER
CHARLES LEBEUF
JERAMIAH BEAVER
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
ANTHONY HANSEN
Eric Miller
JACKIE THORSON
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
Billy Norris
Gabe Rhoten
Jimmy Summerlin
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
BOB CATALANO JR
DYLAN BOYD

ERIC GRIMM

ADAM, CODY, DEMI

PPD Games Wins

29.111 1 0
11.889 1 0
15.167 1 0

3 0

Amanda, Austin, Todd

PPD Games Wins

15.111 1 0

191 0

19.667 1 0
3 0

AMBER, CHARLES, JERA

PPD Games Wins

175 2 1
29.611 2 0
26.381 2 1

6 2

ANTHONY, Eric, JACKI

PPD Games Wins

16.75 1 0
21333 1 0
244 1 1

3 1

Billy, Gabe, Jimmy
PPD Games Wins

38.667 1 0
21333 1 0
24 1 0

3 0

BOB, DYLAN, ERIC
PPD Games Wins

25.778 1 0
32,556 1 0
14.778 1 0

AN2416

6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN
0o o 0 0 0 0 O 0 O 1

6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN

6DO7DO8DOSDO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN
0o 0 0o 0o o 0O O o0 O 0

0
0o o o 0o o o o O o0 3
0

6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN

6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN
0O 0o 0 0 0o 0 O 0 O 2

6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN
0O o 0o 0 0 0 01 0 O

o o 0o 0 0o 0 0 O o0 2




Totals
Team_Name
FullName
Brandon McDaniel
Eric Leuck
Will Carter
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
COLE SPERBERG
Cory McFarlane
Mike Curtis
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
DAMON GILLINGHAM
JAMES BROCKMAN
MARK BROCKMAN
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
Dave Williams
Jaylynne Williams
Kevin Sheldon
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
DAVID CRANDALL
DYLAN HUSOM
TAYLOR BEVER
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
JERRY KORMICK
LISA SCHAFFER

TOM DEAKIN

3 0
Brandon, Eric, Will

PPD Games Wins
28.78 5 2
26 5 1
20.513 5 0
15 3

COLE, Cory, Mike

PPD Games Wins
28333 1 0
1251 0
27 1 0

3 0

DAMON, JAMES, MARK

PPD Games Wins
26.52 3 0
26.571 3 1
25.125 3 0
9 1

Dave, Jaylynne, Kevi

PPD Games Wins
22.833 2 1
2252 0
27.944 2 0
6 1

DAVID, DYLAN, TAYLOR

PPD Games Wins
274 1 1
36.286 1 0
19.222 1 0
3 1

JERRY, LISA, TOM

PPD Games Wins
21333 1 0
10.889 1 0

16.25 1 0
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Totals
Team_Name
FullName
Jess Williams
KEITH JOSEPH
RON SALE
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
JESSICA FOULK
JORDAN CLAYTON
TANNAR CLAYTON
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
KELLY BRADBURY
KRISTEN PARKER

SARAH DERBY
Totals

3

Jess, KEITH, RON

PPD Games
22.143 3
28.44 3

35.304 3
9

Wins

0

1

1

2

JESSICA, JORDAN, TAN

PPD Games
14.304 6
27.698 6

32.259 6
18

Wins

0

2

2

4

KELLY, KRISTEN, SARA

PPD Games
23.333 1
22.556 1

261
3

Wins

0

0

0

0
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Player Standings Report for Crk AN2416

Team_Name

FullName

ADAM DEAN
CODY STRAND

DEMI TRIPP

Sum

Team_Name

FullName

Amanda Suess

Austin Hildebrand

Todd Moore

Sum

Team_Name

FullName

AMBER BEAVER

CHARLES LEBEUF

JERAMIAH BEAVER

ADAM, CODY, DEMI

MPR
2.523 9

2.25 9

2.271 9

27
Amanda, Austin, Todd

MPR
2.563 8

1.636 8

2.741 8

24
AMBER, CHARLES, JERA

MPR
1.982 20

2.852 20

2.684 20

Games

Games

Wins
4

1

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist

4 1 1
0 2 1
0 1 0
4 4 2

0

0

0
0

0

0
0
0

0 O 1
0 O 4
0 O 5
0 O 10

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist

0 3 1
0 1 0
5 2 0
5 6 1

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 O 3
0 O 4
0 1 1
0 1 8

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9M\RHorse Hats Assist

2 2 0
2 4 3
5 3 5

0

0

0

0

1

1
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Sum

Team_Name ANTHONY, Eric, JACKI

FullName MPR

ANTHONY HANSEN 2.455

Eric Miller 2.28

JACKIE THORSON 2.286
Sum

Team_Name Billy, Gabe, Jimmy

FullName MPR

Billy Norris 1.636

Gabe Rhoten 2.017

Jimmy Summerlin 2.946
Sum

Team_Name BOB, DYLAN, ERIC

FullName MPR

BOB CATALANO JR 2.588

DYLAN BOYD 1.786

ERIC GRIMM 2.042
Sum

Team_Name Brandon, Eric, Will

FullName MPR

Brandon McDaniel 3.168

Eric Leuck 1.763

Will Carter 2.183
Sum

Team_Name CHAD, LEANDER, LISA

FullName MPR

CHAD NEWMAN 2.492

LEANDER SAUNSOCI 3.266

LISA HOLLOWELL 2.443
Sum

Team_Name COLE, Cory, Mike

FullName MPR

COLE SPERBERG 1.973

Cory McFarlane 1.868

Mike Curtis 2.68
Sum

60

Games

15

Games

24

Games

15

Games

14

14

13
41

Games

15

15

15
45

Games

27

12

Wins

11

Wins

14

Wins

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9M\RHorse Hats
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5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9SMRHorse

0

3

2
5

0
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0

1

1
2
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0

1
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0
0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9SM\RHorse

1

1

0

0
0
0

0

0
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0

0

0
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0

0
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0
0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9SM\RHorse

8

3

3
14

2

0

1
3

5

0

0
5

0

0
0
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1

0
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1

1

0

0
1

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9M\RHorse

8

5

5
18

4

2

1
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0

7

0
7

0
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Hats
0

1

1
2

Hats
0

0
0
0

Hats
1

0

1
2

Hats

Hats
0

0

18

Assist
0

Assist
1

1

2
4

Assist
0

Assist
3

3

4
10

Assist

22

Assist




Team_Name DAMON, JAMES, MARK

FullName MPR

DAMON GILLINGHAM 2.583
JAMES BROCKMAN 2.897
MARK BROCKMAN 1.688

Sum

Team_Name Dave, Jaylynne, Kevi

FullName MPR

Dave Williams 2.232
Jaylynne Williams 1.208
Kevin Sheldon 2.464

Sum

Team_Name DAVID, DYLAN, TAYLOR

FullName MPR
DAVID CRANDALL 2.478
DYLAN HUSOM 3.038
TAYLOR BEVER 2.152
Sum
Team_Name JERRY, LISA, TOM
FullName MPR
JERRY KORMICK 3.115
LISA SCHAFFER 2.346
TOM DEAKIN 2.304
Sum
Team_Name Jess, KEITH, RON
FullName MPR
Jess Williams 1.71
KEITH JOSEPH 2.975
RON SALE 2.732
Sum

Team_Name JESSICA, JORDAN, TAN

FullName MPR

JESSICA FOULK 1.642

JORDAN CLAYTON 3

TANNAR CLAYTON 2.881
Sum

Team_Name KELLY, KRISTEN, SARA

FullName MPR

Games

27

Games

15

Games

12

11

11
34

Games

11

11

11
33

Games

10

10
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Games
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Games
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KELLY BRADBURY

KRISTEN PARKER

SARAH DERBY

Sum

2.774 7

2.204 7

2.714 7
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